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ASHEVILLE 01
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

ASHEVILLE 01

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$11,476,345.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$11,476,345.00

$0.00

$0.00

2

0
0

0

0

0

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 0

ASHEVILLE 07
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

ASHEVILLE 07

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$150,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$150,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

1

0
0

0

0

0

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 0

AVERYS CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

AVERYS CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$4,500.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$71,600.00

$1,806,100.00

$1,730,000.00

$0.00

1

0
0

0

0

3

9

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 0
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BEAVERDAM
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BEAVERDAM

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$15,534.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$900.00

$644,434.00

$628,000.00

$0.00

1

0
0

0

0

1

2

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 0

BILTMORE
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BILTMORE

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$266,000.00

$266,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

4

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 0

BLACK MOUNTAIN
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BLACK MOUNTAIN

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$3,400.00

$363,400.00

$360,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

2

1

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 0

BROAD RIVER
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BROAD RIVER

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$23,500.00

$0.00

$27,000.00

$269,500.00

$219,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

1

0

3

2

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

1 0
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FAIRVIEW
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FAIRVIEW

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$136,099.00

$368,099.00

$232,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

5

1

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 0

FLAT CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FLAT CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$210,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$32,000.00

$442,000.00

$200,000.00

$0.00

0

1
0

0

0

3

1

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 0

FRENCH BROAD
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FRENCH BROAD

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$25,000.00

$0.00

$8,400.00

$33,400.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

0
0

1

0

2

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

1 0

IVY
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

IVY

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$88,500.00

$0.00

$16,000.00

$269,500.00

$165,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

2

0

1

1

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

2 0
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LEICESTER
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LEICESTER

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$163,000.00

$0.00

$104,350.00

$267,350.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

0
0

2

0

6

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

2 0

LIMESTONE
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LIMESTONE

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$165,000.00
$0.00

$5,000.00

$0.00

$108,300.00

$433,980.00

$155,680.00

$0.00

0

1
0

1

0

6

2

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

1 0

LOWER HOMINY
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LOWER HOMINY

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$25,000.00

$225,000.00

$200,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

1

1

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 0

REEMS CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

REEMS CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$13,500.00

$0.00
$0.00

$5,500.00

$0.00

$514,641.00

$1,161,882.00

$628,241.00

$0.00

3

0
0

1

0

6

3

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

1 0
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SANDY MUSH
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

SANDY MUSH

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

1

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 0

SWANNANOA
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

SWANNANOA

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$155,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$93,561.00

$0.00

$118,013.00

$516,574.00

$150,000.00

$0.00

2

0
0

4

0

5

1

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

4 0

UPPER HOMINY
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

UPPER HOMINY

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$5,500.00

$0.00
$0.00

$143,900.00

$0.00

$139,300.00

$421,490.00

$132,790.00

$0.00

1

0
0

9

0

8

1

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

8 1

Residential Additions & Alterations Total

Mobile Home

Commercial Additions & Alterations Total

Commercial Total
Duplexes Total

Townhouses Total
Residential Multi Family Total

Residential Single Family Total

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:

Month Totals

$4,800,711.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$375,000.00
$1,581,003.00

$11,820,379.00

$547,961.00

25

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

20 1

2
57
11

21

$19,125,054.00Total Project Value


