Township Report

3/1/2011 through 3/31/2011

						Page 1 of 5
ASHEVILLE 01					# Buil	ldings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$11,476,345.00	2				_
Mobile Home ASHEVILLE 01	\$0.00 \$11,476,345.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
ASHEVILLE 07					# Buil	ldings # Unit:
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$150,000.00	1			3.6	0
Mobile Home ASHEVILLE 07	\$0.00 \$150,000.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
AVERYS CREEK					# Buil	ldings # Uni
Decidential Cinals Family	\$1,730,000.00	9				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family	\$1,730,000.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00	0	# Buildings:	$0 \\ 0$	Dwelling Unit Count:	$0 \\ 0$
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	ő
Commercial	\$0.00	0	<i>ո</i> քանանիցծ.	U	Dwening Om Count.	
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$71,600.00	3				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$4,500.00	1				
	\$4,300.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home AVERYS CREEK	•	U	_ , , , ,	-		
AVERYS CREEK	\$1,806,100.00					

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes	\$628,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	2 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0 0 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0 0 0
Commercial	\$0.00	0	8		8	
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$900.00	1				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$15,534.00	1	N	0	Mariadi	0
Mobile Home BEAVERDAM	\$0.00 \$644,434.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
	<u>, </u>					
BILTMORE					# Buil	dings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0	"P "I"	0	D 111 11 1 G	0
Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00	$0 \\ 0$	# Buildings: # Buildings:	$0 \\ 0$	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Commercial	\$0.00	0	" Buildings.	O	Bwening out count.	
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$266,000.00	4				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	2.7			0
Mobile Home BILTMORE	\$0.00 \$266,000.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
BLACK MOUNTAIN					# D	
					# Buil	dings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$360,000.00	1				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00	0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	$0 \\ 0$	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	$_{0}^{0}$
Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00	$0 \\ 0$	# Buildings.	U	Dwening Onit Count.	· ·
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$3,400.00	2				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Mobile Home BLACK MOUNTAIN	\$0.00 \$363,400.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
BROAD RIVER						
DROAD RIVER					# Buil	dings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$219,000.00	2				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	$_{0}^{0}$
Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00 \$0.00	$0 \\ 0$	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	v
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$27,000.00	3				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Mobile Home BROAD RIVER	\$23,500.00 \$269,500.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0

_				1	\$232,000.00	Residential Single Family
0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0	# Buildings:	0	\$0.00	Residential Multi Family
$0 \\ 0$	Dwelling Unit Count:	0	# Buildings:	0	\$0.00	Townhouses
V	Dwelling Unit Count:	U	# Buildings:	$0 \\ 0$	\$0.00 \$0.00	Duplexes Commercial
				5	\$136,099.00	Res. Additions & Alterations
				0	\$130,099.00	Comm. Additions & Alterations
0	Moved:	0	New:		\$0.00	
				0	\$368,099.00	Mobile Home FAIRVIEW
ings # Units	# Buile					FLAT CREEK
				1	\$200,000.00	Residential Single Family
0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0	# Buildings:	0	\$0.00	Residential Multi Family
0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0	# Buildings:	0	\$0.00	Townhouses
0	Dwelling Unit Count:		# Buildings:	0	\$0.00	Duplexes
	_		-	1	\$210,000.00	Commercial
				3	\$32,000.00	Res. Additions & Alterations
0				0	\$0.00	Comm. Additions & Alterations
0	Moved:	0	New:	0	\$0.00 \$442,000.00	Mobile Home FLAT CREEK
lings # Units	# Buile					FRENCH BROAD
				0	\$0.00	Residential Single Family
0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0	# Buildings:	0	\$0.00	Residential Multi Family
0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0	# Buildings:	0	\$0.00	Townhouses
0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0	# Buildings:	0	\$0.00	Duplexes
				0	\$0.00	Commercial
				2	\$8,400.00	Res. Additions & Alterations
0	Massade		3.7	0	\$0.00	Comm. Additions & Alterations
0	Moved:	1	New:	1	\$25,000.00 \$33,400.00	Mobile Home FRENCH BROAD
						IVY
ings # Units	# Buile					
0	D 111 11 12 G	0	// D : 11:	1	\$165,000.00	Residential Single Family
0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0	# Buildings:	0	\$0.00	Residential Multi Family
$0 \\ 0$	Dwelling Unit Count:	0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	0	\$0.00 \$0.00	Townhouses
-	Dwelling Unit Count:	U	# Duildings.	$0 \\ 0$	\$0.00 \$0.00	Duplexes Commercial
				1	\$16,000.00	Res. Additions & Alterations
				0	\$10,000.00	Comm. Additions & Alterations
				U	φυ.υυ	Comm. Additions & Attendiblis

				0	\$0.00	Residential Single Family
0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0	# Buildings:	0	\$0.00	Residential Multi Family
Ö	Dwelling Unit Count:		# Buildings:	Ö	\$0.00	Townhouses
0	Dwelling Unit Count:		# Buildings:	0	\$0.00	Duplexes
	E		Č	0	\$0.00	Commercial
				6	\$104,350.00	Res. Additions & Alterations
				0	\$0.00	Comm. Additions & Alterations
0	Moved:	2	New:	2	\$163,000.00	Mobile Home
				2	\$267,350.00	LEICESTER
						LIMESTONE
dings # Units	# Buil					
				2	\$155,680.00	Residential Single Family
0	Dwelling Unit Count:		# Buildings:	0	\$0.00	Residential Multi Family
0	Dwelling Unit Count:		# Buildings:	0	\$0.00	Townhouses
0	Dwelling Unit Count:	: 0	# Buildings:	0	\$0.00	Duplexes
				1	\$165,000.00	Commercial
				6	\$108,300.00	Res. Additions & Alterations
0	3.6			0	\$0.00	Comm. Additions & Alterations
0	Moved:	1	New:	1	\$5,000.00	Mobile Home
					\$433,980.00	LIMESTONE
dings # Units	# Buil					LOWER HOMINY
						D 11 11 10 1 E 11
				1	\$200,000.00	Residential Single Family
0	Dwelling Unit Count:		# Buildings:	0	\$0.00	Residential Multi Family
0	Dwelling Unit Count:	: 0	# Buildings:		\$0.00 \$0.00	Residential Multi Family Townhouses
		: 0		0 0 0	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes
0	Dwelling Unit Count:	: 0	# Buildings:	0 0	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial
0	Dwelling Unit Count:	: 0	# Buildings:	0 0 0	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$25,000.00	Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations
0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	0 0 0	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial
0	Dwelling Unit Count:	: 0	# Buildings:	0 0 0 0	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$25,000.00	Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations
0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	0 0 0 0 1	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$25,000.00 \$0.00	Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LOWER HOMINY
0 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved:	0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	0 0 0 0 1	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$25,000.00 \$0.00	Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LOWER HOMINY
0 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved:	0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	0 0 0 0 1	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$25,000.00 \$0.00	Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LOWER HOMINY REEMS CREEK Residential Single Family
0 0 dings # Units	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: # Buil	0	# Buildings: # Buildings: New:	0 0 0 0 1 0 0	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$25,000.00 \$0.00 \$225,000.00 \$628,241.00 \$0.00	Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LOWER HOMINY REEMS CREEK Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family
0 0 dings # Units	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: # Buil Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: New: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0 0 0 0 1 0 0	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$25,000.00 \$0.00 \$225,000.00 \$628,241.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LOWER HOMINY REEMS CREEK Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses
0 0 dings # Units	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: # Buil	0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: New:	0 0 0 0 1 0 0	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$25,000.00 \$0.00 \$225,000.00 \$225,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LOWER HOMINY REEMS CREEK Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes
0 0 0 dings # Units 0 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: # Buil Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: New: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0 0 0 0 1 0 0	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$25,000.00 \$0.00 \$225,000.00 \$628,241.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LOWER HOMINY REEMS CREEK Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial
0 0 dings # Units	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: # Buil Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: New: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0 0 0 0 1 0 0	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$25,000.00 \$0.00 \$225,000.00 \$225,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LOWER HOMINY REEMS CREEK Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations
0 0 0 dings # Units 0 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: # Buil Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: New: # Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0 0 0 0 1 0 0	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$25,000.00 \$0.00 \$225,000.00 \$225,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LOWER HOMINY REEMS CREEK Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial
0 0 0 dings # Units	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: # Buil Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: New: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0 0 0 0 1 0 0	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$25,000.00 \$0.00 \$225,000.00 \$225,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LOWER HOMINY REEMS CREEK Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations

Residential Single Family Total Residential Multi Family Total Townhouses Total Duplexes Total Commercial Total Residential Additions & Alterations Total Commercial Additions & Alterations Total Mobile Home Total Project Value	\$4,800,711.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$375,000.00 \$1,581,003.00 \$11,820,379.00 \$547,961.00 \$19,125,054.00	25 0 0 0 2 57 11 21	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New:	0 0 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved:	0 0 0
Marth Tatala =						
Mobile Home UPPER HOMINY	\$143,900.00 \$421,490.00	9	3 ,	-		
	\$5,500.00	1 9	New:	8	Moved:	1
Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$139,300.00	8				
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	U	Dwelling Unit Count:	U
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	$_{0}^{0}$
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Residential Single Family	\$132,790.00	1				
UPPER HOMINY					# Buil	dings # Units
SWANNANOA	\$516,574.00					
Mobile Home	\$93,561.00	4	New:	4	Moved:	U
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$155,000.00	2	N I	4	M J.	0
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$118,013.00	5				
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family	\$150,000.00 \$0.00	1 0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
SWANNANOA					# Buil	dings # Units
Mobile Home SANDY MUSH	\$0.00 \$10,000.00	0	New:	0	Moved.	O
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	Nove	0	Moved:	0
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$10,000.00	1				
Commercial	\$0.00	0	Č		C	
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				